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Executive
summary

Portugal Portfolio, a premier luxury property
management and vacation rental provider, sought to
elevate its global visibility, enhance operational
efficiency, and attract high-value clients.

By partnering with Digiton.ai, they implemented a
comprehensive strategy integrating SEO optimization,
website redesign, Al-driven tools, and automation.

Within six months, Portugal Portfolio experienced a
4,344% increase in website traffic, streamlined
operations, and a notable rise in revenue through
dynamic pricing models.

Portugal Portfolio



https://www.portugalportfolio.com/

Problems

Changes to the Alojamento Local law required us to innovate and
rebrand swiftly. To comply, we upgraded our services and streamlined
operations, while a fresh brand identity enhanced our market presence.
This transformation enabled us to better attract international
customers and support our global growth.

Limited Organic Visibility Outdated Website Manual Operations
e Minimal traffic and low e Lack of interactive features * Time-consuming booking
Google rankings hindered and modern design. confirmations and email follow-
global reach. e Slower loading speeds and ups.
e Inability to attract high-intent poor mobile responsiveness e Inefficient pricing updates with

international customers. minimal data-driven insights.



Solutions

Stage Tactics Tools Outcome
Awareness Utilize OTAs, social media Google Analytics, Facebook Ads, Increase in website and social
advertising, and SEO Instagram, Twitter, specific OTAs media traffic, broader brand
like Airbnb recognition
Interest Content marketing, email marketing, Content Management Systems, Engagement with content, higher

targeted ads

Email Service Providers, Google
Ads, LinkedIn Ads

email open rates, more inquiries

Consideration

Demonstrations, free trials,
webinars, case studies

Webinar platforms, CRM systems,
Google Docs for case studies, Zoom
for live demos

Increase in qualified leads, higher
engagement with product demos
and webinars

Conversion

Special offers, limited-time
promotions, personalized
consultations

E-commerce platforms, Email
marketing tools, Personalized
landing pages

Higher conversion rates from leads
to customers

Retention

Loyalty programs, customer
feedback surveys,
personalized email follow-ups

Customer Relationship Management
(CRM) software, Survey tools, Email
platforms

Repeat purchases, positive
customer feedback, increased
customer lifetime value

Advocacy

Referral programs, user-generated
content encouragement

Referral program platforms, Social
media platforms, Email marketing
tools

Higher brand advocacy, more
referrals, increased social
proof

Expansion to
B2B

Cross-selling, B2B partnerships,
account-based marketing

Account-based marketing tools, B2B
sales platforms, LinkedIn for B2B
connections

Expanded business
opportunities, increased B2B
sales and partnerships

SEO Optimization

e Keyword Research: Targeted high-intent
terms (e.g., “luxury rentals in Portugal”) to
capture the right audience.

e On-Page Improvements: Refined
metadata, structured content, and
keyword-rich URLs.

e Content Creation: Developed high-
quality blog articles and property
descriptions, boosting organic reach.

Al-Driven
Enhancements

e Chatbots: Immediate inquiry handling,

reducing customer response times by half.

e Dynamic Pricing: Rates automatically
adjust based on live market data,
improving profitability.

Website Redesign

e User-Centric Experience: Modern, sleek
interface featuring virtual tours, interactive
galleries, and intuitive navigation.

e Enhanced Performance: Faster page loading
and mobile responsiveness to reduce bounce
rates.

Automation of
Operations

e Task Automation: Booking confirmations
and email follow-ups triggered by workflow
rules, saving staff hours.

e Advanced Analytics: In-depth monitoring of
user behaviors and conversions, guiding data-
driven marketing decisions.



Results

1. EXPONENTIAL SEO GROWTH

« 4,344% SURGE IN WEBSITE TRAFFIC (FROM 450 TO
20,000 ANNUAL VISITORS IN SIX MONTHS).

« KEY SEARCH TERMS NOW APPEAR ON THE FIRST PAGE OF
GOOGLE.

2. ENHANCED USER ENGAGEMENT

« 30% DROP IN BOUNCE RATE AND +2 MINUTES AVERAGE
TIME ON SITE.

* VIRTUAL TOURS AND INTERACTIVE GALLERIES LED TO A
40% INCREASE IN PROPERTY INQUIRIES.

3. OPERATIONAL EFFICIENCY

« 50% REDUCTION IN RESPONSE TIMES DUE TO Al
CHATBOTS.

* +15% REVENUE GROWTH VIA DYNAMIC PRICING MODELS
RESPONDING TO REAL-TIME MARKET DATA.

HOW ARE ACTIVE USERS TRENDING?

User activity over time

30 DAYS
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PortugalPortfolio.com Overview

Portfolio increase

Key Takeaways

Blog Content: Inspiring Tourism & Expat Stories
Discovering Portugal —<
Social Media: Engaging with Potential Visitors

Becoming a Guest —<

/-— Property Sales & Ownership

S

oy

From Visitor to Owner

Short Term Rentals: Booking Process

Customer Experience: Reviews & Testimonials

Partnership with Nduni.com
Property Sales Process

Legal & Financial Advice

_— STR Management: Full-Service Solutions

~ Property Management Services *—--‘if,i

"= Owner Dashboard: Performance & Feedback

Initial Visit: From Blog Reader to Guest
Satisfaction & Trust: Leads to Property Inquiry
Investment & Management: Becoming a Property Owner

Continuous Engagement: Repeat Guests & Referrals

property Owner Rentention

e Holistic Digital Strategy: Combining SEO, Al, and automation is vital
for scaling online visibility and customer satisfaction

e User Experience Matters: Modern, interactive web design
significantly increases engagement and conversion rates.

e Data-Driven Insights: Real-time analytics and dynamic pricing drive
more profitable decision-making.

Market Adoption



Users« by Country

First user prim...Channel Group)

1 Organic Search
2 Direct
3 Referral

4 Organic Social

5 Email

6 Unassigned

L]

COUNTRY

Portugal

United Kingdom

United States

Canada

Spain

Germany

Netherlands

29,39

4,358

959

417

28

Impacts

@ -

USERS
19K
3.4K
3.2K

1K

961

821

779

View countries =

Engaged
sessions

29,673

of total
24,006
3,370
1,655
3e7

42

Engagement
rate

66.16%

Avg 0
67.86%
47.8%
88.46%
78.09%
59.15%

37.5%

New users~ by City

CITY

Lisbon

Montijo

London

Porto

Cascais
Dublin

Madrid

Engaged
sessions per

0.82
0.75
1.73
0.88
1.50

0.43

Traffic Increase

@ -
MEW USERS
81K
1.9K
1.6K
1.5K
400
379

366

View cities =

Average

engagement time

53s
Avg 0%

47s

445

4m 47s

465

1m 33s

41s

Average engagement time @

53s

Event count

All events -~

261,691

182,774

40,980

34,576

2,877

440

44

01
Jan

Key events

All events =

32.00

3.00
7.00
22.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Engaged sessions per user @

0.85

Total
revenue

€40,671.00
100% of tota
€3,617.00
€2,890.00
€34,164.00
€0.00
€0.00

€0.00

User key event
rate
All events

0.09%

0.01%
0.16%
2.29%
0%
0%

0%



Impacts

Booking.com

Airbnb
_ Daily and On- .
@F’FIEELEDE D_Eman-:l price & Channel !l-1la.nage-r ° ° )
min-stay updates : Dynam|c PI‘ICIng
TripAdvisor

Price & Min-stay updated on each channel;
most PMSs/Channel Managers allow for
channel specific commission to be applied

Median response time Guest Message Insights (Last week)

28Tm
18s

Guest Sharing Information Guest Inquiry about Booking

18.2 % 13.6 %

Payment Information or Payment Issues @ General Courtesy Interactions

y Al Chatbot
Last 30 days o A a o
Questions about the Property and @ Requests for Local Recommendations
Amenities 4.5 %
13.6 %
@® Checkin and Checkout
. . Guest Closing Statements 4.5 %
Total messages Sent using Autopilot -2 o

13.6 %

0

Last 30 days



Conclusion

The transformation of Portugal Portfolio by Digiton.ai demonstrates
the power of a multi-pronged digital strategy. By focusing on high-
impact SEO, immersive web design, Al-driven customer engagement,
and streamlined operations, Portugal Portfolio repositioned itself as a
global leader in luxury property management. Their remarkable results
—spanning traffic growth, user engagement, and revenue increase—
underscore the tangible benefits of alighing technology with top-tier
service offerings.
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Thank You
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